Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN IJId "FRAME" BRP FOREST

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME" BRP FOREST

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605148752 Cpok nocrapks ot 19 mHed Frame assy. fcludes 1
2 605250274 CpoK mocTaBku OT 25 fHEH fggggggfg /EKIODII\“IE 1
3 40002 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M6x40 4
4 20003 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU Washer 4
5 36037 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ﬁVS;FLL?E gg 4,8X16 6
ATTACHE
6 518202100 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH GARD.CO*BRKT-GUARD 1
BELT
7 360108 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Rivet 16
8 5142828 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel SIDE SNOWGUARD 2
9 5346740 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen R.H. Reinforcement 1
9 5346741 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen L.H. Reinforcement 1
10 36097 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# ﬁvﬁ%g%gglfs%)gé? 16
11 20037 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU \]/)\/I?\ISQI-(I)]Z%{SS? Lll\;ISZNE ( 8
12 5344156 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen HITCH ASS Y 1
13 5344208 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Bracket welded 1
14 5440767 Cpok noctaBky 0T 35 [Hel 3aMoK 1
15 41012 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# (SlP=RlII(;IPGCgIN 6X 30 1
16 41029 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 el U lopes TTER 1
17 545693 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel SPRING 1
18 40336 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 fHeH {I/IES);SZ%IEZV([S X 20 BM73 4
19 33011 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Nut elastic M8 4
20 5341214 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 fHel ;l;aeigzr?g ?}?:131,21; cludes 1
20 414979400 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Taillamp housing 1
21 410504000 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Bulb, Tail Lamp 1
22 414513700 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# LENS 21/68 1
23 414516400 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH WASHER 2
24 33200 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Elastig flanged nut M6 6
25 40613 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 mHe# Screw 2
PLAQUE
26 605448415 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel PROTECT*PROTECTION 1
PLATE
27 40032 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei Screw M6x30 2
28 5145106 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Foam 1
29 605148620 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Cover 1
30 5144962 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel SEAT BASE 1




31 5245337 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Locking shaft 1
32 5346518 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CHARNIERE *HINGE 3
33 5446102 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 19 mHe# Locking plate 3
34 40888 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Screw 4,2x19 3
35 40887 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Screw 4,2x9,5 6
36 28019 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHel Plug 1
37 5144963 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Seat housing 1
38 5345195 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Locking device 3
39 36489 Cpok nocTapky ot 25 mHel ﬁI‘I’,EAEZSfE%%‘ggX” 11
40 5346728 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel TOOL KIT RACK 1
41 5346727 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 19 mHe# Seat belt 1
42 548824 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH FASTENING 2
43 548834 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SPRING 2
44 5441849 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# Stopper Hook 1
45 5346204 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHel Support Spring 1
46 28040 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Grommet 1
47 414644300 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DART-WINDSHIELD 1= 2
48 28232 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Plugg 2
49 534727 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Snow guard 1




